Features
Software Support Compatible Hardware Mounting/Packaging
486/586 PC/104 Computer with
CompactFlash and Flat Panel
SBC1495
PC/104 expansion cards
 [Items above in Section 4]
RS232/RS485 devices

2 +12V
3 GND
Ordering Information:
Single Board Computer:
SBC1495 486/586 CPU, 133MHz,
64MB RAM, 1M Flash
SBC1495-1 486/586 CPU, 133MHz,
64MB RAM, 1M Flash,
10/100BASE-T Ethernet
Main I/O Connector
Pin Signal Signal Pin
A1 GND IDE RESET# B1
A2 USB D0- GND B2
A3 USB D0+ IDE D7 B3
A4 USB VCC IDE D8 B4
A5 GND IDE D6 B5
A6 USB D1- IDE D9 B6
A7 USB D1+ IDE D5 B7
A8 USB VCC IDE D10 B8
A9 GND IDE D4 B9
A10 GPIO0 IDE D11 B10
A11 GPIO1 IDE D3 B11
A12 GPIO2 IDE D12 B12
A13 GPIO3 IDE D2 B13
A14 GPIO4 IDE D13 B14
A15 GPIO5 IDE D1 B15
A16 GND IDE D14 B16
A17 - IDE D0 B17
A18 GND IDE D15 B18
A19 RS485+ GND B19
A20 RS485- - B20
A21 +5V IDE DRQ B21
A22 LPT STB# GND B22
A23 LPT AFD# IDE IOW# B23
A24 LPT D0 GND B24
A25 LPT ERR# IDE IOR# B25
A26 LPT D1 GND B26
A27 LPT INIT# IDE IORDY B27
A28 LPT D2 GND B28
A29 LPT SLIN# IDE DACK# B29
A30 LPT D3 GND B30
A31 GND IDE IRQ B31
A32 LPT D4 IDE IO16# B32
A33 LPT D5 IDE DA1 B33
A34 LPT D6 IDE PDIAG# B34
A35 LPT D7 IDE DA0 B35
A36 LPT ACK# IDE DA2 B36
Micro/sys 3730 Park Place, Montrose, CA 91020 (818)244-4600 Fax (818)244-4246
email: info@embeddedsys.com
SBC1495-ET 486/586 CPU, 120MHz,
64MB RAM, 1M Flash,
-40 to +85C operating
temperature
SBC1495-1-ET 486/586 CPU, 120MHz,
64MB RAM, 1M Flash,
10/100BASE-T Ethernet,
-40 to +85C operating
temperature